
 

 

Diefenbaker IB Exam Schedule May 2026 
Week 1 

 Tuesday, April 28 @ 12:30 – 2:30 PM 

 Physics SL paper 1 (1 hour 30 min) 
Portable 1 

Wednesday, April 29 @ 8:30 – 10:30 
AM 

Wednesday, April 29 @ 12:30 – 2:30 
PM 

Physics SL paper 2 (1 hour 30 min) 
Portable 1 

Business SL Paper 1 (1 hour 30 min) 
Main Office 

Thursday, April 30 @ 8:30 – 10:30 AM  
Business SL Paper 2 (1 hour 30 min) 

Main Office 

 

 
Week 2 

 Monday, May 4 @ 12:30 PM – 3:30 PM 

 
 

History HL Paper 1 (1 hour) 
History HL Paper 2 (1 hour 30 min) 
Portable 1 

Tuesday, May 5 @ 8:30 AM – 11:15 AM Tuesday, May 5 @ 12:30 PM – 3:00 PM 
History HL Paper 3 (2 hour 30 min) 
Portable 1 

Chinese B SL paper 1 (1 hour) 
Chinese B SL paper 2 (1 hour 15 min) 
Chinese ab paper 1 (1 hour) 

Chinese ab paper 2 (1 hour) 
- Reading Comprehension 
Portable 1 

Wednesday, May 6 @ 8:30 AM – 10:30 AM  
Chinese B SL paper 2 (1 hour) 
Chinese ab paper 1 (45 min) 

- Listening Comprehension 
Portable 1 

 

 Thursday, May 7 @ 12:30 PM – 3:00 PM 

 English HL paper 1 (2 hours 15 min) 
Cafeteria 

Friday, May 8 @ 8:30 AM – 10:30 AM  

English HL paper 2 (1 hour 45 min) 
Cafeteria 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 

 

Week 3 
 Monday, May 11 @ 12:30 PM – 2:30 PM 
 Biology SL paper 1 (1 hour 30 min) 

Cafeteria 

Tuesday, May 12 @ 8:30 AM – 10:30 AM  
Biology SL paper 2 (1 hour 30 min) 

Cafeteria 

 

 Wednesday, May 13 @ 12:30 PM – 2:30 PM 
 Spanish ab paper 1    (1 hour) 

Spanish  ab paper 2   (1 hour) 
(reading) 
Portable 1 

Thursday, May 14 @ 8:30 AM – 10:30 AM Thursday, May 15 @ 12:30 pm – 2:30 pm 

Spanish ab paper 2   (45 min) 

(listening) 
Portable 1 

Math SL paper 1 (1 hour 30 min) 
Cafeteria 

Friday, May 15 @ 9:00 AM – 10:30 AM Friday, May 15 @ 12:30 PM – 2:45 PM 

Math SL paper 2 (1 hour 30 min) 
** PD Day 
Cafeteria 

Chemistry SL paper 1 (2 hours) 
** PD Day 
Cafeteria 

 
 

 

Week 4 
Monday, May 18 @  8:30 AM – 11:15 AM  

Chemistry HL paper 2 (2 hour 30 min) 
** Victoria Day 
Cafeteria 

 
 

 Tuesday, May 19 @ 12:30 PM  - 3:00 PM 

 French SL paper 1     (1 hour and 15 min) 
French SL paper 2    (1hour) 

(reading) 
Portable 1 

Wednesday, May 21 @ 8:30 AM – 10:30 AM  

French B SL paper 2   (1 hour) 
(Listening) 
Portable 1 

 

 

 

 

 


